
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00524 REVATHI P 1015
2 STC2023UG06433 NEERAJ K P 1014
3 STC2023UG02774 LAKSHMI KRISHNA 1012
4 STC2023UG03494 SNEHA NIXON 1009
5 STC2023UG05187 AUSTIN REJI 1008
6 STC2023UG05033 DEVIKA P 1006
7 STC2023UG01036 LITTY JOHNY 1005
8 STC2023UG02441 AUSTIN REJI 1003
9 STC2023UG04945 THEJWIN T K 1000

10 STC2023UG02806 NANDANA KRISHNADAS 1000
11 STC2023UG02275 ADILA ABDUL GAFOOR KALLAI 999
12 STC2023UG03840 VIDYA GOPINADHAN NAIR 998
13 STC2023UG02267 UTHARA KRISHNA C K 997
14 STC2023UG02122 P ABHISHEK 997
15 STC2023UG03367 ZIA BABU M 997
16 STC2023UG03383 ATHIRA V S 996
17 STC2023UG06775 AYSHA K.H 996
18 STC2023UG06714 JESLIN LIZ B 994
19 STC2023UG04916 ARATHY M V 994
20 STC2023UG04319 KRISHNA POTTEKKATT 993
21 STC2023UG05855 LEVI BIJU 993
22 STC2023UG05159 MALAVIKA V 993
23 STC2023UG05113 ASWIN P H 993
24 STC2023UG02715 ARYA CS 993
25 STC2023UG00152 NAVYA T 992

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG05895 DEVIKA B 991
2 STC2023UG04649 MEGHA JOHN 991
3 STC2023UG03386 TANIA ABRAHAM 991
4 STC2023UG03809 ASHLY JOSHY 991
5 STC2023UG04373 IRENE K JOSAN 990
6 STC2023UG05188 LIBA ELIZABATH 990
7 STC2023UG04786 ANN MARIA MYCLE 990
8 STC2023UG02932 JIYANNA MARY 990
9 STC2023UG01187 SHIFA FATHIMA K 990

10 STC2023UG05241 ASHNA TONY 989
11 STC2023UG05147 JOEL JOHNSON MULLOORE 989
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12 STC2023UG06073 ASLAM JAFFER 989
13 STC2023UG02079 ANNA ROOTH C 989
14 STC2023UG02373 ADITHYA PRAJOSH 988
15 STC2023UG00577 MARIA C.W 987
16 STC2023UG05807 DHANUSH S D 987
17 STC2023UG04181 GOPIKA P 987
18 STC2023UG04822 EMIL ROSE VINCENT 987
19 STC2023UG06696 ANSON V B 986
20 STC2023UG06816 NANDANA K U 986
21 STC2023UG00526 SOORYA KRISHNA 986
22 STC2023UG03293 FATHIMA SAHALA T R 986
23 STC2023UG02217 ASHLIN.S 986
24 STC2023UG06355 ANGEL T ANTO 986
25 STC2023UG03163 AKSHARA N V 985
26 STC2023UG04431 SOORAJ MOHAN 984
27 STC2023UG06596 ANAGA CHANDRAN 984
28 STC2023UG05818 LAKSHMI N 984
29 STC2023UG06258 ANUGRAHA ALEYAMMA ISAC 984
30 STC2023UG06197 ANUGRAHA ALEYAMMA ISAC 984
31 STC2023UG05094 ANAJ C S 984
32 STC2023UG05501 ANNA ROSE S J 983
33 STC2023UG05091 FAZIL MOHAMED PANDAPPILAKKAL 983
34 STC2023UG05223 ANUJA K V 983
35 STC2023UG04306 AVANTHIKA VINOD 983
36 STC2023UG01717 AKSHAJA BIJU K 983
37 STC2023UG03586 ASWATHI K R 983
38 STC2023UG03237 ANSALA SAJEEV 983
39 STC2023UG05886 NEELIMA SHAJI 982
40 STC2023UG04953 ANJANA M.S 982
41 STC2023UG06061 SNEHA SASIKUMAR 982
42 STC2023UG02158 FATHIMA SWAVABA NM 982
43 STC2023UG01328 JEWEL MARIA VIJU 982
44 STC2023UG06052 ANUVIND M 982
45 STC2023UG03456 ATHIRA P 981
46 STC2023UG00580 ASNA MARY.C 981
47 STC2023UG00882 SANOOBIYA K P 981
48 STC2023UG01771 MISHMA TONY 981
49 STC2023UG03778 ANJITHA P PRADEEPKUMAR 981
50 STC2023UG01893 DEVIKA SANTHOSH T 981
51 STC2023UG00267 SURYAKRISHNAN P R 981
52 STC2023UG02386 ANUPAMA RAJESH 981
53 STC2023UG02824 SAPARYA PRAVEEN T 981
54 STC2023UG02398 ABIDEV 981
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55 STC2023UG02424 DEVIKA A A 981
56 STC2023UG06415 DEVIKA P M 980
57 STC2023UG05806 BHARATH CHANDRAN R V 980
58 STC2023UG03744 ANN MARIYA ELDHOSE 980
59 STC2023UG05934 SANJANA C V NAMBOOTHIRI 980
60 STC2023UG02804 ROVIN RONY 980
61 STC2023UG03277 APARNA K 980
62 STC2023UG02599 GOPIKA SIVADAS 980
63 STC2023UG04434 BLESSY MARIYA BENNY 979
64 STC2023UG01510 GOPIKA RAMADAS 979
65 STC2023UG00700 SREELAKSHMI DAS 979
66 STC2023UG02817 VARUN E 978
67 STC2023UG00070 MEENAKSHY SASI 978
68 STC2023UG06317 ANANYA JEOFRY 978
69 STC2023UG02447 VARSHA ROSE P V 978
70 STC2023UG03170 PARVATHI S 977
71 STC2023UG02706 ALIYA P BABU 977
72 STC2023UG04234 FLORA MARIA JOEMON 976
73 STC2023UG02325 ALEENA JOSE 976
74 STC2023UG04396 NANDANA P S 976
75 STC2023UG01093 LISIN P J 976
76 STC2023UG01637 SREYA. P 976
77 STC2023UG02549 ALFIA R 976
78 STC2023UG03886 RISANA JASMIN A 975
79 STC2023UG04708 FATHIMA NIDA 975
80 STC2023UG04537 ARUL KRISHNA O R 975
81 STC2023UG04693 AIRINE SHAJU MOYALAN 975
82 STC2023UG06408 LAKSHMIKA K J 974
83 STC2023UG06758 ALAINA JOS 974
84 STC2023UG00043 SNEHA ULLAS T 973
85 STC2023UG06517 SREESHNA T P 973
86 STC2023UG02890 DEVANANDA K V 973
87 STC2023UG04521 ANANYA BABU 972
88 STC2023UG01245 DANIA SAJU 972
89 STC2023UG05570 ALFI C FREDRICK 972
90 STC2023UG02473 AISWARYA K S 972
91 STC2023UG06346 APARNA. P J 971
92 STC2023UG00680 AARATHI M 971
93 STC2023UG04901 NANDANA K N 971
94 STC2023UG04198 ANAMIKA A G 970
95 STC2023UG00205 ANAMIKA. P. A 970
96 STC2023UG02270 HARSHA HARILAL 970
97 STC2023UG03040 JISHNU P J 970
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98 STC2023UG02342 RENUKA RAMESH 969
99 STC2023UG05290 JAYARAJ S 969

100 STC2023UG04872 AMRITHA C P 969
101 STC2023UG02818 DELVIN SUNNY 968
102 STC2023UG04376 NIKHILA T S 968
103 STC2023UG02978 K B PADMAPRIYA 968
104 STC2023UG04316 SREERAJ M S 967
105 STC2023UG04310 ANJITHA K S 967
106 STC2023UG04997 MARIYA SHAJU 967
107 STC2023UG06194 SANJO SIMON 967
108 STC2023UG04225 HELNA GEORGE K 966
109 STC2023UG03561 AKSHAY BABU M 966
110 STC2023UG03405 VYSHNA K SAJEEV 965
111 STC2023UG00957 SNEHA BABURAJ 965
112 STC2023UG00350 ATHIRA D 965
113 STC2023UG02494 SWAROOP VARGHESE 964
114 STC2023UG02819 MINNA JILSON C 964
115 STC2023UG02136 ABSAL C ATONY 963
116 STC2023UG02636 LIYA P A 963
117 STC2023UG06608 ANANNYA CHANDRAN 963
118 STC2023UG04036 NANDANA V R 962
119 STC2023UG00646 ATHULYA U A 962
120 STC2023UG02674 ALBIN CLEATUS 961
121 STC2023UG05943 NANDANA M 961
122 STC2023UG02166 VISHNUNATH TP 960
123 STC2023UG06680 ELAISE JOSHY 960
124 STC2023UG03401 ANAMIKA CG 960
125 STC2023UG06318 HELNA JOSE 960
126 STC2023UG04457 AISWARYA K B 960
127 STC2023UG02587 ANANDHU M A 959
128 STC2023UG04193 ABEL SIMSON 959
129 STC2023UG06522 AKHILA A 958
130 STC2023UG05552 MUHAMMED ADNAN B 958
131 STC2023UG02105 SNIYA ROSE E S 958
132 STC2023UG00467 JISNA RAFFY 958
133 STC2023UG02611 JOYAL JOHNSON 958
134 STC2023UG05976 LAKSHMI V B 958
135 STC2023UG04503 NEEVA THOMAS 958
136 STC2023UG05990 ASWATHY VIJAY 957
137 STC2023UG04825 FATHIMA SHIBLA N 957
138 STC2023UG05325 SREYA P .S 957
139 STC2023UG01755 ANAGHA P MANIKANDAN 956
140 STC2023UG04748 ANNMARIYA ANTO 956
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141 STC2023UG03231 MALAVIKA M R 956
142 STC2023UG02988 HELENA ROSE 956
143 STC2023UG05086 LEOVA MANOJ 955
144 STC2023UG03266 FATHIMA JUHANA K 954
145 STC2023UG01145 AGNA ROSE K.P 953
146 STC2023UG03928 ARCHANA K S 953
147 STC2023UG01839 HARIPRIYA K V 953
148 STC2023UG01681 JOSEPH PRADEEP PALLAN 953
149 STC2023UG04413 GAYATHRI P S 953
150 STC2023UG00359 E R JOMIYA ROSE 952
151 STC2023UG05347 KRISHNAPRASAD 952
152 STC2023UG00141 CYNIL SABU C 952
153 STC2023UG02972 CYNIL SABU C 952
154 STC2023UG03606 JOEL JOY 952
155 STC2023UG06312 SAFALYA S RAJ 952
156 STC2023UG02979 ANGEL MARIA 952
157 STC2023UG06345 ANGEL MARIA 952
158 STC2023UG05124 ANJALY DAS 952
159 STC2023UG05733 AMNA ASHRAF KK 952
160 STC2023UG05426 ATHIDEV S 952
161 STC2023UG03487 ARATHI LAKSHMI T A 952
162 STC2023UG05551 ISHAN SYRIAC 952
163 STC2023UG01281 LIZEL ROSE 952
164 STC2023UG04493 MARIA JOBY 952
165 STC2023UG01097 ANGEL C.T 951
166 STC2023UG04834 SOORYA A J 951
167 STC2023UG03529 ANEENA JOSE 951
168 STC2023UG01859 YADHU KRISHNAN C 951
169 STC2023UG00626 HELNA JOSE 951
170 STC2023UG05554 ANCHANA SHAJU 950
171 STC2023UG06656 NIKKINA K A 950
172 STC2023UG05901 ADARSH K G 950
173 STC2023UG00304 GEONA V S 950
174 STC2023UG00967 GAYATHRI. V 949
175 STC2023UG06566 GOKUL APPATTU SALISH 949
176 STC2023UG02746 EMIL ROSE JOPHY 947
177 STC2023UG03404 DAYAS TELSON C T 947
178 STC2023UG05860 VARSHA LAKSHMI 947
179 STC2023UG02065 ATHYUJA 947
180 STC2023UG06614 ATHEENA K S 947
181 STC2023UG01756 KEERTHNA UNNIKRISHNAN 947
182 STC2023UG04239 ARCHANA A D 946
183 STC2023UG04700 ABHINANDH J 946
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184 STC2023UG03835 NAVEENA K P 946
185 STC2023UG02320 ANUSHA C S 946
186 STC2023UG05202 ATHMIKHA SHIJO 945
187 STC2023UG02331 A S ANUSREE 945
188 STC2023UG02197 ANAGHA N A 944
189 STC2023UG04389 AMAL DEVASIA 944
190 STC2023UG03269 AMRITHA MANIKANDAN 944
191 STC2023UG04703 GOURI NANDHANA P S 944
192 STC2023UG00610 ASIN SHAJI 943
193 STC2023UG03870 ANUSHA BENNY 943
194 STC2023UG01808 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 942
195 STC2023UG04349 ABHIRAMI V N 942
196 STC2023UG01862 VIGNESH C 942
197 STC2023UG00298 ROSE THOMSON 942
198 STC2023UG03857 ARAVIND KS 941
199 STC2023UG06039 SREELAKSHMI C 941
200 STC2023UG05609 SHIBIL K. A 941
201 STC2023UG06542 DEVARAJ P U 941
202 STC2023UG03637 AFIN P 940
203 STC2023UG00569 AYANA ROSE TA 940
204 STC2023UG06891 ANN MARIYA ROBY 940
205 STC2023UG00395 ANITTA LORANCE 939
206 STC2023UG05633 ARYA C G 939
207 STC2023UG04317 STEEVA ROSE M S 939
208 STC2023UG03681 GAYATHRI P S 939
209 STC2023UG03135 LIMA ROSE K M 938
210 STC2023UG03898 EMILY ROSE JOY K 938
211 STC2023UG03706 SREYA SUNESH 938
212 STC2023UG05390 JOB TONY 938
213 STC2023UG01405 ANITTA MARIA ALAPPAT 938
214 STC2023UG03441 SIYA RAPPAI THEKKANATH 937
215 STC2023UG04517 AISWARYA K SUNILKUMAR 937
216 STC2023UG02332 ANUSREE A N 936
217 STC2023UG06781 CHRISTOPHER SOJAN 936
218 STC2023UG03623 MITHRA A V 936
219 STC2023UG06942 MALAVIKA M NAIR 936
220 STC2023UG06191 ABHINAND U 935
221 STC2023UG00985 ACINMAYI REMIANATH 935
222 STC2023UG06704 ASWIN P ANILSREEDHAR 935
223 STC2023UG02315 AADHYA JOSE 935
224 STC2023UG05839 NAVANEETH VS 935
225 STC2023UG00556 PAVITHRA K 934
226 STC2023UG03895 TEENA JOSEY 934
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227 STC2023UG03956 ANIET PAUL 934
228 STC2023UG00169 NEHA P J 934
229 STC2023UG05989 SOORAJ V S 934
230 STC2023UG02826 KEERTHANA V 933
231 STC2023UG03666 SERIN MARIYA JOSEPH 933
232 STC2023UG05274 ADITHYA K S 932
233 STC2023UG02609 HARIKRISHNAN T B 932
234 STC2023UG04558 AMRUTHA THANKAPPAN 932
235 STC2023UG05010 ANJALI K S 932
236 STC2023UG06909 SHAFWAN ISMAIL 931
237 STC2023UG03361 SREERAM K P 930
238 STC2023UG03380 CSTIGLIT JOHN 930
239 STC2023UG05758 ASHLIN SHAJAN 929
240 STC2023UG02177 ARYA KRISHNAN A M 928
241 STC2023UG03915 JOPHY JOB 928
242 STC2023UG01305 FARHA.K.M 928
243 STC2023UG02702 DEVIKA N V 927
244 STC2023UG05167 JOSEPH CAROL 927
245 STC2023UG02687 MITHIL M M 927
246 STC2023UG02138 SEETHAL PAUL T 927
247 STC2023UG02631 PRINCY P S 926
248 STC2023UG04531 ALENTEENA JOSEPH 926
249 STC2023UG05845 MOHAMMED SAAD MP 926
250 STC2023UG01897 NASRIN. P. F 925
251 STC2023UG04200 FATHIMA AMNA N 925
252 STC2023UG00129 JUAN SIMON C 925
253 STC2023UG01982 AKSHAY UNNIKRISHNAN 924
254 STC2023UG06678 ATHUL KRISHNA T H 924
255 STC2023UG03151 RONY SIJO 924
256 STC2023UG02679 BENITA PIUS 924
257 STC2023UG03376 K SRIHARI 924
258 STC2023UG04682 ABHINAV K G 923
259 STC2023UG06205 AQIB ZAMAN 923
260 STC2023UG06577 DIYA SINI 923
261 STC2023UG02771 ALFINA M 923
262 STC2023UG00132 EVIYA MARTIN 922
263 STC2023UG06028 AISWARYA RAJESH 922
264 STC2023UG00385 JINIL GANGADHARAN 922
265 STC2023UG02259 VISHNU K V 922
266 STC2023UG00819 MERLIN MIRASH 922
267 STC2023UG04364 ARJUN M B 921
268 STC2023UG06316 SHYAM KRISHNAN 921
269 STC2023UG04610 SREERANJINI K R 921
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270 STC2023UG01409 MOHAMED SAFWAAN P S 921
271 STC2023UG04880 JUNO 920
272 STC2023UG03634 ROHITH KRISHNA K 920
273 STC2023UG05165 SONA ANN SUNIL 920
274 STC2023UG05045 ASWANTH C V 919
275 STC2023UG05614 SWETHA V 919
276 STC2023UG03240 SHIVANI K A 919
277 STC2023UG03377 ALEX ANTONY KR 919
278 STC2023UG06932 JISHNA JAFAR P 919
279 STC2023UG02799 SANIYA K J 919
280 STC2023UG01318 DITCY MARY 919
281 STC2023UG06529 PAVITHRA R 918
282 STC2023UG03349 RINOJ SAJU M 918
283 STC2023UG05780 K U ADITHYA 918
284 STC2023UG06037 LIBIYAMOL BABY 917
285 STC2023UG03203 ANAND P P 916
286 STC2023UG05254 AMRUTHA P 916
287 STC2023UG04130 SONSY PAYAS 916
288 STC2023UG05499 NAVYA P 916
289 STC2023UG05350 AKSHAY J 916
290 STC2023UG03957 DEVIKA C S 916
291 STC2023UG00454 JISA FRANCY C J 916
292 STC2023UG03005 RAPHEAL C D 915
293 STC2023UG03290 VINUSHA S 915
294 STC2023UG01691 VEENA I M 915
295 STC2023UG03007 GOPIKA VS 914
296 STC2023UG06579 ANJOHN M A 912
297 STC2023UG05257 ABHISHEK K S 912
298 STC2023UG04796 SREYAS SUNANDAN 912
299 STC2023UG05436 AGNUS MARIA KA 912
300 STC2023UG06846 VIVEK VS 911
301 STC2023UG02420 GOURIKRISHNA RAJEEV 911
302 STC2023UG04304 ANGEL THOMAS 911
303 STC2023UG03132 KAVYA E H 911
304 STC2023UG01112 MEERA PRADEEP 911
305 STC2023UG05927 NABEEL AK 910
306 STC2023UG00334 JAISE MARIYA 909
307 STC2023UG03568 NITHA RAHIYAN 909
308 STC2023UG05100 ABHINAV TOM JOSE 909
309 STC2023UG01306 ANGEL MARIA PIUS 909
310 STC2023UG03571 HELNA MARIA T R 909
311 STC2023UG02518 PRANAV V S 908
312 STC2023UG00573 MERITA JOHNY 908
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313 STC2023UG01533 SREELAKSHMI V S 908
314 STC2023UG05103 ALMAS FATHIMA P 908
315 STC2023UG03859 BISMA M B 907
316 STC2023UG05796 AKSHAY N S 907
317 STC2023UG04024 GOPIKA R 906
318 STC2023UG06250 NANDANA A N 906
319 STC2023UG03947 GOPIKA C S 906
320 STC2023UG05081 ARYANANDA 906
321 STC2023UG06177 ALWIN BABU 905
322 STC2023UG02318 DEVIKAKRISHNA P K 905
323 STC2023UG06855 SOORYAHARI 905
324 STC2023UG00268 FIONA SAJEEV K 905
325 STC2023UG01609 DILNA NILUSHE 904
326 STC2023UG05239 JIYON TOM P J 904
327 STC2023UG02287 SINA ROSE M S 904
328 STC2023UG03138 MEHAROOF SUDHEER 904
329 STC2023UG00148 SAYANA SHABU 903
330 STC2023UG06235 BRIGHTLIN SUDHEER 903
331 STC2023UG05583 HRISHIKESH S 903
332 STC2023UG00549 SAGAR SURESH 902
333 STC2023UG02914 KRISHNA K VINOD 902
334 STC2023UG00069 ALWIN JOHNSON 902
335 STC2023UG05110 VISMAYA P M 900
336 STC2023UG04929 M SREERAM 900
337 STC2023UG03512 SAMRIDHA. K. S 900
338 STC2023UG01031 ASIM JUNAID V A 899
339 STC2023UG05495 GLEN DAVI THOMSON 898
340 STC2023UG01183 SANMARIYA V J 897
341 STC2023UG03460 JESTIN JOSHY 897
342 STC2023UG06867 SANJANA V S 897
343 STC2023UG01847 KAVYA K V 896
344 STC2023UG05561 ISSA THERASE DELSON 896
345 STC2023UG01243 ASWATHY V S 896
346 STC2023UG00971 PRANAV MOHAN K 896
347 STC2023UG01014 MELITA MARIA PEREIRA 896
348 STC2023UG03492 SIYA KATHARIN P F 895
349 STC2023UG06086 FEBA S S 894
350 STC2023UG02969 FEMY FRANCIS 893
351 STC2023UG03171 SANAV RAJ 893
352 STC2023UG04345 ANAMIKA K B 893
353 STC2023UG06766 MARIYA DAVIS 892
354 STC2023UG01501 ANGEL C THOMAS 892
355 STC2023UG03827 NANDANA K J 892
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356 STC2023UG03997 THERESA DOMINIC 892
357 STC2023UG02060 AMITHA JOY P 892
358 STC2023UG01246 ZENITH LAL 892
359 STC2023UG00813 FATHIMA SAFA A 892
360 STC2023UG02236 ANJANA. T 892
361 STC2023UG04142 SHRAVAN R MENON 891
362 STC2023UG02773 ANGEL ROSE T PAULSON 891
363 STC2023UG00731 MARRIOT JOSE 891
364 STC2023UG04737 MUHAMMED JUNAID 891
365 STC2023UG01572 SRI RAM K S 890
366 STC2023UG03613 ALEENA JOBE 890
367 STC2023UG01021 PRARTHNA M NAIR 890
368 STC2023UG01806 JANUS ROSE P R 889
369 STC2023UG02162 ARDRA RAJEEV 888
370 STC2023UG04302 ARCHANA M J 888
371 STC2023UG01735 MARY ANITTA .C. 887
372 STC2023UG00164 RINSON THOMAS 887
373 STC2023UG00654 AFRIN A 887
374 STC2023UG05695 GOPIKA K G 887
375 STC2023UG06268 JASEEM M 886
376 STC2023UG03191 ABHINANDH M P 886
377 STC2023UG02934 MUHASINA P H 886
378 STC2023UG05482 ATHMA K V 885
379 STC2023UG02853 ALONA JAYAN 885
380 STC2023UG05475 WINSLET ANN 885
381 STC2023UG00401 SAYOOJ S. THERATTIL 885
382 STC2023UG02767 VISMAYA DILEEPKUMAR 885
383 STC2023UG02123 JISMI BAJU OLAKKNGIL 884
384 STC2023UG06710 AKSHAJ. K 883
385 STC2023UG05799 ADITHYA P 883
386 STC2023UG02084 ANUPAMA P A 882
387 STC2023UG05558 KRISHNA P P 882
388 STC2023UG02143 ARATHY CJ 882
389 STC2023UG04158 RETHAN ANUMOHAN 882
390 STC2023UG02396 MADHAV R 881
391 STC2023UG00643 ABHICHANDRA VIJU 881
392 STC2023UG02857 SREEJITH P 880
393 STC2023UG04896 MOHAMMED HIJAS 880
394 STC2023UG01125 ARDHRA RAMESAN 879
395 STC2023UG01633 ADRIJA K 879
396 STC2023UG04032 MAANAS P G 879
397 STC2023UG04585 SOJA P T 879
398 STC2023UG01706 SREENANDHANA T S 878
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399 STC2023UG00352 JINSHA A 877
400 STC2023UG01760 GHANSHYAM SURESH 877
401 STC2023UG01619 VISHNUDEV MK 877
402 STC2023UG00876 ROSE ARUN 875
403 STC2023UG04159 ANUROOP A G 875
404 STC2023UG03998 OLIVIA JOJO 875
405 STC2023UG00328 DEVIKA P S 875
406 STC2023UG01684 NIRANJAN K 874
407 STC2023UG05272 RISHIKESH RATHEESH 874
408 STC2023UG03739 SREELAKSHMI C G 874
409 STC2023UG04571 SREEDEVI K P 874
410 STC2023UG00676 VAISHNAVI K S 874
411 STC2023UG01744 TOM BASTIN K JOS 873
412 STC2023UG04589 AVIN K SHAJU 873
413 STC2023UG04177 NISHINA K ASSIS 872
414 STC2023UG03574 NANDA EDAMANA 872
415 STC2023UG01730 JITHIN RAJ M R 872
416 STC2023UG02303 FIGO BENNY 872
417 STC2023UG04019 JILNA JOY 870
418 STC2023UG02346 SNEHA M S 870
419 STC2023UG05208 ANJANA C 869
420 STC2023UG02876 MANJIMA C M 869
421 STC2023UG06398 SWETHA ANIL 868
422 STC2023UG03082 ABHIJEET BHARATHAN 867
423 STC2023UG03525 ZAIMA C M 866
424 STC2023UG03876 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN C K 866
425 STC2023UG04028 ANNCIS THOMAS 865
426 STC2023UG01484 ASHLIN DAVIS 864
427 STC2023UG05286 DAWN K. SUNIL 864
428 STC2023UG05368 FAIHA K A 864
429 STC2023UG02823 MELVIN P SURESH 862
430 STC2023UG01111 PAVITHRA SURESH 862
431 STC2023UG04547 SRAVANA P B 861
432 STC2023UG06523 AMALDEV K P 861
433 STC2023UG05112 GOPIKA GIRISH P 861
434 STC2023UG03820 PRARTHANA K A 860
435 STC2023UG01220 ANDREA PAUL 860
436 STC2023UG02811 KEERTHANA S NAIR 859
437 STC2023UG04505 HARIKRISHNA P BIJU 858
438 STC2023UG02142 KRISHNAA R NAIR 858
439 STC2023UG02106 ABHINAV K M 858
440 STC2023UG03983 ASHIN BABU 858
441 STC2023UG03325 MERIN ROSE M J 858
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442 STC2023UG02777 MUHAMMED SHABIL M T 858
443 STC2023UG02748 SEETHAL N S 858
444 STC2023UG05565 JENISTER MS 857
445 STC2023UG06911 VISHNU U 857
446 STC2023UG02210 HANNATH N A 857
447 STC2023UG04071 SUHANA SALAM KA 856
448 STC2023UG04667 ANAMIKA K B 856
449 STC2023UG04971 RAMSIYA M H 856
450 STC2023UG04962 ALFIYA P B 856
451 STC2023UG03355 ALEN C JOHNSON 856
452 STC2023UG06444 HANAN FATHIMA K 856
453 STC2023UG03340 KHADEEJA SAMIYA P 856
454 STC2023UG00647 ABHISHEK JEEVAN 856
455 STC2023UG03600 ELVIN PAUL 855
456 STC2023UG06058 AKASH S M 855
457 STC2023UG05018 KRISHNAVENI K S 855
458 STC2023UG02791 REN JACOB JOHN 853
459 STC2023UG04798 KRISHNA K GOPAKUMAR 852
460 STC2023UG00211 AARON SHYJAN 851
461 STC2023UG04978 SWATHY KRISHNA P 851
462 STC2023UG04097 MUHAMMED HASHIR M K 850
463 STC2023UG03065 ALBA KRISHNAN 850
464 STC2023UG06291 ABHINAV K R 849
465 STC2023UG01671 GOURILAKSHMI T R 848
466 STC2023UG05429 ARADHYA PAVITHRAN 847
467 STC2023UG01749 MOHAMMED HIZAM 847
468 STC2023UG06333 ANJO SAMSON ERINJERY 847
469 STC2023UG02730 SHRADHA RAMESH 847
470 STC2023UG04860 STIBIN STEEPHEN 846
471 STC2023UG06906 AMRITHA M B 846
472 STC2023UG04873 AKSHAYA RAJU 845
473 STC2023UG03432 NIBHAMARIA T S 845
474 STC2023UG02250 ADARSH JAYAKUMAR 845
475 STC2023UG04155 ABHINANDHANA A 845
476 STC2023UG05498 ROSHNA K ROY 845
477 STC2023UG06266 ESA K S 845
478 STC2023UG02406 ASWATHY K 845
479 STC2023UG03475 NIBRAS MUHAMMED P 844
480 STC2023UG00110 SOWMYA RANI 844
481 STC2023UG05046 VIVEK M P 843
482 STC2023UG02783 ABRAHAM MENACHERY 842
483 STC2023UG05304 AGNAL M ANIL 841
484 STC2023UG02044 NANDAKISHOR V S 840
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485 STC2023UG04516 M A AGNEL 840
486 STC2023UG02253 SHREYAS K JAYAN 840
487 STC2023UG06907 ATHULA K M 839
488 STC2023UG01166 KRISHNENDHU C R 838
489 STC2023UG04644 BISNA VINSON 837
490 STC2023UG04137 TINO TYSON 837
491 STC2023UG02345 CHAITHANYA CS 837
492 STC2023UG03880 SHARON SAIJAN 837
493 STC2023UG04935 NEHA WILSON 836
494 STC2023UG04383 DHIDHISHA V R 835
495 STC2023UG05401 MAYA 835
496 STC2023UG03342 GABRIEL FRANCIS P J 835
497 STC2023UG02381 ARCHANA C S 834
498 STC2023UG01149 CLARE F NEELANKAVIL 834
499 STC2023UG05713 LEYA ROSE SHAJI 834
500 STC2023UG06824 KRISHNENDHU P 833

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03809 ASHLY JOSHY 991
2 STC2023UG04373 IRENE K JOSAN 990
3 STC2023UG05241 ASHNA TONY 989
4 STC2023UG05147 JOEL JOHNSON MULLOORE 989
5 STC2023UG02079 ANNA ROOTH C 989

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00577 MARIA C.W 987
2 STC2023UG04822 EMIL ROSE VINCENT 987
3 STC2023UG05501 ANNA ROSE S J 983
4 STC2023UG03237 ANSALA SAJEEV 983
5 STC2023UG01328 JEWEL MARIA VIJU 982
6 STC2023UG00580 ASNA MARY.C 981
7 STC2023UG01771 MISHMA TONY 981
8 STC2023UG02804 ROVIN RONY 980
9 STC2023UG04434 BLESSY MARIYA BENNY 979

10 STC2023UG04234 FLORA MARIA JOEMON 976
11 STC2023UG01093 LISIN P J 976
12 STC2023UG04693 AIRINE SHAJU MOYALAN 975
13 STC2023UG06758 ALAINA JOS 974
14 STC2023UG01245 DANIA SAJU 972
15 STC2023UG02818 DELVIN SUNNY 968
16 STC2023UG04997 MARIYA SHAJU 967
17 STC2023UG06194 SANJO SIMON 967
18 STC2023UG04225 HELNA GEORGE K 966

COMMUNITY MERIT

COMMUNITY WAITING

Provisional Rank List - 16062023



19 STC2023UG02819 MINNA JILSON C 964
20 STC2023UG02136 ABSAL C ATONY 963
21 STC2023UG02636 LIYA P A 963
22 STC2023UG06318 HELNA JOSE 960
23 STC2023UG04193 ABEL SIMSON 959
24 STC2023UG02105 SNIYA ROSE E S 958
25 STC2023UG00467 JISNA RAFFY 958
26 STC2023UG02611 JOYAL JOHNSON 958
27 STC2023UG04503 NEEVA THOMAS 958
28 STC2023UG04748 ANNMARIYA ANTO 956
29 STC2023UG02988 HELENA ROSE 956
30 STC2023UG05086 LEOVA MANOJ 955
31 STC2023UG01681 JOSEPH PRADEEP PALLAN 953
32 STC2023UG00359 E R JOMIYA ROSE 952
33 STC2023UG00141 CYNIL SABU C 952
34 STC2023UG02972 CYNIL SABU C 952
35 STC2023UG03606 JOEL JOY 952
36 STC2023UG06345 ANGEL MARIA 952
37 STC2023UG01281 LIZEL ROSE 952
38 STC2023UG01097 ANGEL C.T 951
39 STC2023UG04834 SOORYA A J 951
40 STC2023UG03529 ANEENA JOSE 951
41 STC2023UG00626 HELNA JOSE 951
42 STC2023UG00304 GEONA V S 950
43 STC2023UG02746 EMIL ROSE JOPHY 947
44 STC2023UG05202 ATHMIKHA SHIJO 945
45 STC2023UG03870 ANUSHA BENNY 943
46 STC2023UG01808 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 942
47 STC2023UG00298 ROSE THOMSON 942
48 STC2023UG00569 AYANA ROSE TA 940
49 STC2023UG06891 ANN MARIYA ROBY 940
50 STC2023UG00395 ANITTA LORANCE 939
51 STC2023UG03898 EMILY ROSE JOY K 938
52 STC2023UG01405 ANITTA MARIA ALAPPAT 938
53 STC2023UG03441 SIYA RAPPAI THEKKANATH 937
54 STC2023UG03895 TEENA JOSEY 934
55 STC2023UG00169 NEHA P J 934
56 STC2023UG03666 SERIN MARIYA JOSEPH 933
57 STC2023UG03380 CSTIGLIT JOHN 930
58 STC2023UG05758 ASHLIN SHAJAN 929
59 STC2023UG03915 JOPHY JOB 928
60 STC2023UG02138 SEETHAL PAUL T 927
61 STC2023UG04531 ALENTEENA JOSEPH 926
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62 STC2023UG00129 JUAN SIMON C 925
63 STC2023UG02679 BENITA PIUS 924
64 STC2023UG00132 EVIYA MARTIN 922
65 STC2023UG04880 JUNO 920
66 STC2023UG03377 ALEX ANTONY KR 919
67 STC2023UG02799 SANIYA K J 919
68 STC2023UG01318 DITCY MARY 919
69 STC2023UG04130 SONSY PAYAS 916
70 STC2023UG00454 JISA FRANCY C J 916
71 STC2023UG03005 RAPHEAL C D 915
72 STC2023UG06579 ANJOHN M A 912
73 STC2023UG05436 AGNUS MARIA KA 912
74 STC2023UG04304 ANGEL THOMAS 911
75 STC2023UG00334 JAISE MARIYA 909
76 STC2023UG03571 HELNA MARIA T R 909
77 STC2023UG00573 MERITA JOHNY 908
78 STC2023UG06177 ALWIN BABU 905
79 STC2023UG05239 JIYON TOM P J 904
80 STC2023UG02287 SINA ROSE M S 904
81 STC2023UG00069 ALWIN JOHNSON 902
82 STC2023UG05495 GLEN DAVI THOMSON 898
83 STC2023UG01183 SANMARIYA V J 897
84 STC2023UG05561 ISSA THERASE DELSON 896
85 STC2023UG03492 SIYA KATHARIN P F 895
86 STC2023UG02969 FEMY FRANCIS 893
87 STC2023UG01501 ANGEL C THOMAS 892
88 STC2023UG02060 AMITHA JOY P 892
89 STC2023UG02773 ANGEL ROSE T PAULSON 891
90 STC2023UG00731 MARRIOT JOSE 891
91 STC2023UG03613 ALEENA JOBE 890
92 STC2023UG01806 JANUS ROSE P R 889
93 STC2023UG01735 MARY ANITTA .C. 887
94 STC2023UG05475 WINSLET ANN 885
95 STC2023UG00401 SAYOOJ S. THERATTIL 885
96 STC2023UG02123 JISMI BAJU OLAKKNGIL 884
97 STC2023UG02084 ANUPAMA P A 882
98 STC2023UG02143 ARATHY CJ 882
99 STC2023UG04585 SOJA P T 879

100 STC2023UG00876 ROSE ARUN 875
101 STC2023UG03998 OLIVIA JOJO 875
102 STC2023UG01744 TOM BASTIN K JOS 873
103 STC2023UG04589 AVIN K SHAJU 873
104 STC2023UG02303 FIGO BENNY 872
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105 STC2023UG04019 JILNA JOY 870
106 STC2023UG04028 ANNCIS THOMAS 865
107 STC2023UG01484 ASHLIN DAVIS 864
108 STC2023UG01220 ANDREA PAUL 860
109 STC2023UG03325 MERIN ROSE M J 858
110 STC2023UG04962 ALFIYA P B 856
111 STC2023UG03355 ALEN C JOHNSON 856
112 STC2023UG02791 REN JACOB JOHN 853
113 STC2023UG00211 AARON SHYJAN 851
114 STC2023UG06333 ANJO SAMSON ERINJERY 847
115 STC2023UG04860 STIBIN STEEPHEN 846
116 STC2023UG03432 NIBHAMARIA T S 845
117 STC2023UG06266 ESA K S 845
118 STC2023UG02783 ABRAHAM MENACHERY 842
119 STC2023UG04644 BISNA VINSON 837
120 STC2023UG04137 TINO TYSON 837
121 STC2023UG03880 SHARON SAIJAN 837
122 STC2023UG04935 NEHA WILSON 836
123 STC2023UG03342 GABRIEL FRANCIS P J 835
124 STC2023UG01149 CLARE F NEELANKAVIL 834
125 STC2023UG05713 LEYA ROSE SHAJI 834
126 STC2023UG02003 LIYA SHAJU 833
127 STC2023UG05149 CATHERIN JOY 833
128 STC2023UG06791 ALAN JOJU 828
129 STC2023UG01489 KEVIN RAJU 827
130 STC2023UG01579 ALBIN THOMAS 825
131 STC2023UG01102 LIBI P B 824
132 STC2023UG00543 SONU GEORGE 822
133 STC2023UG02539 SACHIN C O 819
134 STC2023UG01171 JAIN DIXON 818
135 STC2023UG04286 GALDIN JOY 814
136 STC2023UG05771 ANWIN DEESON 807
137 STC2023UG05309 SANDRA MARIYA P C 807
138 STC2023UG05022 EDWIN JOY 806
139 STC2023UG06263 ALAN V BAIJU 806
140 STC2023UG04724 JOSEPH FRANCIS 804
141 STC2023UG00538 BRIYON BENNY 799
142 STC2023UG03296 DAVEEDA JOHNSON 798
143 STC2023UG02116 DAVEEDA JOHNSON 793
144 STC2023UG02564 JENITA E J 792
145 STC2023UG06113 JINIL T J 786
146 STC2023UG02928 GODWIN FRANCO 784
147 STC2023UG00461 FREDY K P 780
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148 STC2023UG04855 JISNA BIJOY 778
149 STC2023UG03610 SAYONA T SHAJU 776
150 STC2023UG01312 AGRIN THOMAS 776
151 STC2023UG02254 PAUL NJ 775
152 STC2023UG03086 JERALD P J 772
153 STC2023UG01962 SUNNY BIJU 769
154 STC2023UG04668 EDWIN ANTO P 769
155 STC2023UG00416 CHRISTINE FRANCIS 768
156 STC2023UG05694 ALFRED JOSEPH SHAJU 762
157 STC2023UG03761 ALISHA ANTO P 760
158 STC2023UG05832 CHRISTEEN M L 760
159 STC2023UG03813 ALBIN K S 755
160 STC2023UG01550 ALEENA BOSCO 753
161 STC2023UG01118 FOUSTEENA K L 750
162 STC2023UG06473 ANNA ROSE JOSEPH 746
163 STC2023UG05986 JESTIN BIJU 732
164 STC2023UG06255 JITHIN JOYAL JOB 716
165 STC2023UG06388 ROYES FRANCIS 690
166 STC2023UG03076 DEEPAK ROY C 687
167 STC2023UG06799 COLIN SONY 685
168 STC2023UG01676 ANAINA PRINSON 677
169 STC2023UG06587 HEAVEN C J 667
170 STC2023UG00358 MELWIN N M 660
171 STC2023UG05082 ANNJIMA JOSE 654
172 STC2023UG05320 ABIN JACOB 653
173 STC2023UG03020 ALBIN VARGHESE 639
174 STC2023UG02842 ANN MARIYA M C 607
175 STC2023UG03989 ALBERT P B 180

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06816 NANDANA K U 986
2 STC2023UG00700 SREELAKSHMI DAS 979
3 STC2023UG03623 MITHRA A V 936
4 STC2023UG03290 VINUSHA S 915
5 STC2023UG04383 DHIDHISHA V R 835
6 STC2023UG00640 AMRUTHA RAMACHANDRAN E 808
7 STC2023UG04718 NAYANA KRISHNAN V 800
8 STC2023UG01584 AJIN SOMARAJ 792

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG03598 ANJANA I R 783
2 STC2023UG03978 DEVADHATHAN K J 773
3 STC2023UG03161 ANANDHU V S 743
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4 STC2023UG06213 ASWANTH RAMESH 740
5 STC2023UG03631 ANAGHA V P 733
6 STC2023UG05915 YASASRAJ P J 719
7 STC2023UG05661 ADHIRATH VILLEDATH SOMARAJAN 718
8 STC2023UG04408 DIMITHRAYOG K S 683
9 STC2023UG01643 ABINANDH C S 680

10 STC2023UG06581 YADUKRISHNA K S 668
11 STC2023UG05456 RISHINAND 655
12 STC2023UG05050 MITHUL KRISHNA P R 638
13 STC2023UG05985 SRUTHIROOPA K S 620
14 STC2023UG06926 ANJANA P 604
15 STC2023UG01871 DEVARSH C S 602
16 STC2023UG04868 AKASH K.K. 593
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